32
28
24
20
16
12

mm

36
32
28
24
20

%C

4.0
2.0
0.0
-2.0
-4.0

*C

958.0
956.0
Q)
a 954.0
< 952.0
950.0

a/kg

OO N OO
cocoococoo

Organ Pipe, AZ
12 Sep 2020 17:45 UTC - 16 Sep 2020 6:15 UTC

Precipitable Water Vapor

_; ) — 1.25

= AT T

E . ¢¢+0++,++¢ LS 2Rt 1

E ,.++,+++++++.++++*++ +,¢+"“”h‘"*’”“””++ .

= shety W

—Jaspypeltiortt ++’+‘+'”+++ e 0.5
| | | | | | | | |
Temperature

_; ....o.oo.. . .....° .... ...o' c_ 9%

_;o .. ...' °..... ..o | 80

_E ...%.oo. . o. N et ) — 70

iy I I =T I I I I I
Temperature 2m Forecast-Observed

. I I I I I I I I

_Surface Pressure

_E°oo. °®® ...... ’00.. ..""00'00.0""'... .....— 28.2

T I I I I I I I I
Derived Surface Mixing Ratio

~ I I I I I I I I

18:00 00:00 06:00 12:00 18:00 00:00 06:00 12:00 18:00

Created: Mon Sep 14 18:17:41 MST 2020

Green=Model, Black=Obs



Organ Plpe AZ 1ZSep 2020 17Z
=-1 Shox




Organ P|pe AZ 1SSep 2020 57

\ j SNV T T

Temperature (F)



Organ Plpe AZ 1SSep 2020 17Z
]=-1 Sho

Temperature (F)



Organ P|pe AZ 14Sep 2020 57

ST ST s N

A‘" Q”

Temperature (F)




Organ Pipe, AZ 14Sep 2020 17Z
Plcl=757 Tlcl[C]=10 Sh

6
Temperature (F)



Organ P|pe AZ 15Sep 2020 57
=691 =3S

Temperature (F)



Organ Plpe AZ 15Sep 2020 17Z

Temperature (F)



Organ P|pe AZ 1GSep 2020 57
=675 =0S

Temperature (F)



